
 

St Albans Catholic High School Caterlink Menu Dates 

 

Week 1 Menu – Week Commencing 

Monday 4th September 2023 

Monday 25th September 2023 

Monday 16th October 2023  

Monday 13th November 2023 

Monday 4th December 2023 

 

Week 2 Menu – Week Commencing 

Monday 11th September 2023 

Monday 2nd October 2023 

Monday 30th October 2023 

Monday 20th November 2023 

Monday 11th December 2023 

 

Week 3 Menu – Week Commencing 

Monday 18th September 2023 

Monday 9th October 2023 

Monday 6th November 2023 

Monday 27th November 2023 

Monday 18th December 2023 


